
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  2  1   Florida State  278  281  277       836  -28 
T2  3  2   Illinois 278  284  275       837  -27 
5  T4  3   Louisville 280  283  275       838  -26 
1  T4  T4   UAB 276  287  279       842  -22 
4  1  T4   Texas State 279  274  289       842  -22 
9  T7  T6   Southern Mississippi 289  285  286       860  -4 
7  9  T6   South Alabama 284  295  281       860  -4 
6  T7  8   Louisiana 283  291  288       862  -2 

T10  6  T9   Wofford College 290  280  295       865  +1 
13  12  T9   Illinois State  294  287  284       865  +1 

T10  T10  T11   Denver 290  290  287       867  +3 
8  T10  T11   Richmond 288  292  287       867  +3 

12  T13  13   Chattanooga 293  291  294       878  +14 
14  T13  14   Western Kentucky 296  288  297       881  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   John Pak  Florida State  66   69  66       201  -15   
4 T2   Logan Lockwood  Texas State  69   68  70       207  -9   
1 T2   Calvin Ross  Texas State  67   65  75       207  -9   

T5 T4   John Murphy  Louisville  69   70  69       208  -8   
3 T4   Dalton Hankamer  Texas State  70   66  72       208  -8   

T10 T4   John Snoddy  UAB  68   72  68       208  -8   
T5 T4   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  69   70  69       208  -8   
T28 T8   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  75   68  66       209  -7   
T14 T8   Jamie Li  Florida State  71   70  68       209  -7   
T10 T8   Michael Feagles  Illinois  69   71  69       209  -7   
T10 T11   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  68   72  70       210  -6   
T21 T11   Dawson Atkinson  South Alabama  70   72  68       210  -6   
T21 T11   Noah Gillard  Illinois  70   72  68       210  -6   
T5 T11   Khavish Varadan  UAB  67   72  71       210  -6   
T14 T15   Tommy Kuhl *  Illinois  69   72  70       211  -5   
T21 T15   Jerry Ji  Illinois  71   71  69       211  -5   
T14 T15   David Perkins  Illinois State  69   72  70       211  -5   
T21 18   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  69   73  70       212  -4   
T34 T19   Brice Wilkinson  Southern Mississippi  72   72  69       213  -3   
T34 T19   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  69   75  69       213  -3   
T5 T19   Devin Morley *  Louisville  73   66  74       213  -3   
T14 T19   Ryan Marter  Wofford College  71   70  72       213  -3   
T34 T19   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  70   74  69       213  -3   
T34 T19   William Walker, III  UAB  73   71  69       213  -3   
T14 T19   Murray Naysmith  UAB  68   73  72       213  -3   
T14 T19   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  69   72  72       213  -3   
T28 T27   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  72   71  71       214  -2   
T14 T27   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  72   69  73       214  -2   
T10 T27   Hudson Dubinski  Louisiana  71   69  74       214  -2   
T21 T27   Carson Griggs  Denver  68   74  72       214  -2   
T34 T27   Ben Cooper  Richmond  77   67  70       214  -2   
T28 T27   Lou Baker  Richmond  69   74  71       214  -2   
T34 T33   Matthew Copeland  Wofford College  74   70  71       215  -1   
T42 T33   Jordan Plunkett *  South Alabama  74   71  70       215  -1   
T42 T33   A.J. Lintunen  Chattanooga  73   72  70       215  -1   
T34 T33   Will Porter  Chattanooga  73   71  71       215  -1   
T42 T33   Joel Durnford  Illinois State  76   69  70       215  -1   
T21 T38   Jacob LeCroy *  South Alabama  67   75  74       216  E   
T59 T38   Mathias Lorentzen  South Alabama  70   78  68       216  E   
T48 T40   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  72   74  71       217  +1   
T28 T40   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  72   71  74       217  +1   
T48 T40   Bjorn Gudjonsson *  Louisiana  77   69  71       217  +1   
T34 T40   Jun Ho Won  Denver  73   71  73       217  +1   
T48 T40   Ben Reichert  UAB  74   72  71       217  +1   

T21 T40   Cole Anderson  Florida State  72   70  75       217  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T40   Felix van Dijk  Illinois State  73   72  72       217  +1   
T48 T47   Michael Childress  Richmond  70   76  72       218  +2   
T48 T47   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  73   73  72       218  +2   
T42 T49   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  76   69  74       219  +3   
T5 T49   Brendan O'Reilly *  Illinois  69   70  80       219  +3   
T48 T51   Connor Jones  Denver  76   70  74       220  +4   
T28 T51   Carlos Garre  Wofford College  74   69  77       220  +4   
T55 T51   Chase Landrum  Western Kentucky  73   74  73       220  +4   
T28 T51   Moritz Lammel  Chattanooga  72   71  77       220  +4   
T59 T55   Joey Kirkland  Southern Mississippi  75   73  73       221  +5   
T64 T55   Keegan DeLange  Louisville  74   75  72       221  +5   
T68 T55   John Sand  Denver  75   75  71       221  +5   
T55 T55   Michael Baker  Richmond  72   75  74       221  +5   
T71 T59   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  73   78  71       222  +6   
T59 T59   Bryan Baumgarten *  Illinois  80   68  74       222  +6   
T71 T59   Cal McCoy  Denver  74   77  71       222  +6   
T42 T59   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  71   74  77       222  +6   
T59 T59   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  73   75  74       222  +6   
T55 T59   Andrew O'Brien *  Illinois State  76   71  75       222  +6   
T59 T59   Ben Swaffield  Texas State  73   75  74       222  +6   
T48 T59   Caleb O'Toole  Western Kentucky  76   70  76       222  +6   
T55 67   Evan White *  Texas State  78   69  76       223  +7   
T64 T68   Walker Simas  Wofford College  78   71  75       224  +8   
T64 T68   Hunter Hammett  Louisiana  70   79  75       224  +8   
T64 70   Luke Fuller  Western Kentucky  78   71  76       225  +9   
T74 71   Alberto Martinez  Florida State  83   72  71       226  +10   
T68 72   Joe Hodgson  Illinois State  76   74  77       227  +11   
T74 T73   Trace Martin  Texas State  75   80  73       228  +12   
73 T73   Dominic Jones  Chattanooga  75   77  76       228  +12   

T68 T75   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  74   76  79       229  +13   
78 T75   Dan Anfield  Illinois State  79   78  72       229  +13   

T74 77   Carter Cook  Richmond  77   78  76       231  +15   
T74 78   Leon Bader  Chattanooga  75   80  77       232  +16   
79 79   Spencer Arnold  South Alabama  81   78  75       234  +18   
80 -    Fletcher Wunderlich *  Florida State  A  A  75       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 278 281 277 836

1 John Pak (2) 66 69 66 201

T8 Jamie Li (3) 71 70 68 209

T19 Calvin Sierota (4) 69 72 72 213

T40 Cole Anderson (1) 72 70 75 217

71 Alberto Martinez (5) 83 72 71 226

2 Illinois 278 284 275 837

T4 Giovanni Tadiotto (3) 69 70 69 208

T8 Michael Feagles (1) 69 71 69 209

T11 Noah Gillard (4) 70 72 68 210

T15 Jerry Ji (2) 71 71 69 211

T19 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (5) 70 74 69 213

3 Louisville 280 283 275 838

T4 John Murphy (5) 69 70 69 208

T8 Matthias Schmid (1) 75 68 66 209

T11 Trevor Johnson (4) 68 72 70 210

18 Jiri Zuska (3) 69 73 70 212

T55 Keegan DeLange (2) 74 75 72 221

T4 UAB 276 287 279 842

T4 John Snoddy (5) 68 72 68 208

T11 Khavish Varadan (4) 67 72 71 210

T19 William Walker, III (1) 73 71 69 213

T19 Murray Naysmith (2) 68 73 72 213

T40 Ben Reichert (3) 74 72 71 217

T4 Texas State 279 274 289 842

T2 Logan Lockwood (1) 69 68 70 207

T2 Calvin Ross (3) 67 65 75 207

T4 Dalton Hankamer (2) 70 66 72 208

T59 Ben Swaffield (4) 73 75 74 222

T73 Trace Martin (5) 75 80 73 228

T6 Southern Mississippi 289 285 286 860

T19 Brice Wilkinson (4) 72 72 69 213

T27 Walker Kesterson (2) 72 71 71 214

T27 Robbie Latter (3) 72 69 73 214

T55 Joey Kirkland (5) 75 73 73 221

T59 Matt Lorenz (1) 73 75 74 222

T6 South Alabama 284 295 281 860

T11 Dawson Atkinson (3) 70 72 68 210

T38 Mathias Lorentzen (4) 70 78 68 216

T40 Yannick Schuetz (1) 72 71 74 217

T40 Rasmus Karlsson (2) 72 74 71 217

79 Spencer Arnold (5) 81 78 75 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Louisiana 283 291 288 862

T19 Jack Tolson (1) 69 75 69 213

T27 Hudson Dubinski (3) 71 69 74 214

T49 Charlie Flynn (2) 76 69 74 219

T59 Peter Hinnant (5) 73 78 71 222

T68 Hunter Hammett (4) 70 79 75 224

T9 Wofford College 290 280 295 865

T19 Ryan Marter (1) 71 70 72 213

T33 Matthew Copeland (5) 74 70 71 215

T51 Carlos Garre (2) 74 69 77 220

T59 Matthew Larkin (4) 71 74 77 222

T68 Walker Simas (3) 78 71 75 224

T9 Illinois State 294 287 284 865

T15 David Perkins (1) 69 72 70 211

T33 Joel Durnford (2) 76 69 70 215

T40 Felix van Dijk (3) 73 72 72 217

72 Joe Hodgson (5) 76 74 77 227

T75 Dan Anfield (4) 79 78 72 229

T11 Denver 290 290 287 867

T27 Carson Griggs (3) 68 74 72 214

T40 Jun Ho Won (2) 73 71 73 217

T51 Connor Jones (5) 76 70 74 220

T55 John Sand (4) 75 75 71 221

T59 Cal McCoy (1) 74 77 71 222

T11 Richmond 288 292 287 867

T27 Lou Baker (1) 69 74 71 214

T27 Ben Cooper (4) 77 67 70 214

T47 Michael Childress (3) 70 76 72 218

T55 Michael Baker (2) 72 75 74 221

77 Carter Cook (5) 77 78 76 231

13 Chattanooga 293 291 294 878

T33 Will Porter (2) 73 71 71 215

T33 A.J. Lintunen (3) 73 72 70 215

T51 Moritz Lammel (4) 72 71 77 220

T73 Dominic Jones (1) 75 77 76 228

78 Leon Bader (5) 75 80 77 232

14 Western Kentucky 296 288 297 881

T47 Linus Lo (1) 73 73 72 218

T51 Chase Landrum (3) 73 74 73 220

T59 Caleb O'Toole (4) 76 70 76 222

70 Luke Fuller (5) 78 71 76 225

T75 Tom Bevington (2) 74 76 79 229
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Tommy Kuhl (Illinois) 69 72 70 211

T19 Devin Morley (Louisville) 73 66 74 213

T33 Jordan Plunkett (South Alabama) 74 71 70 215

T38 Jacob LeCroy (South Alabama) 67 75 74 216

T40 Bjorn Gudjonsson (Louisiana) 77 69 71 217

T49 Brendan O'Reilly (Illinois) 69 70 80 219

T59 Andrew O'Brien (Illinois State ) 76 71 75 222

T59 Bryan Baumgarten (Illinois) 80 68 74 222

67 Evan White (Texas State) 78 69 76 223

80 Fletcher Wunderlich (Florida State ) 0 0 75 75
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Kuhl Illinois 2.58 -5 
H. Dubinski LA-LaFayet 2.83 -2 
D. Hankamer Texas St. 2.83 -2 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 2.83 -2 
C. Ross Texas St. 2.83 -2 
J. Murphy UL 2.83 -2 
C. Anderson FSU 2.83 -2 
K. Varadan UAB 2.83 -2 
B. Swaffield Texas St. 2.92 -1 
C. Jones Denver 2.92 -1 
M. Schmid UL 2.92 -1 
J. Li FSU 2.92 -1 
T. Johnson UL 2.92 -1 
E. White Texas St. 2.92 -1 
N. Gillard Illinois 2.92 -1 
D. Atkinson So Alabama 2.92 -1 
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 2.92 -1 
J. Won Denver 2.92 -1 
J. Zuska UL 3.00 E 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 3.00 E 
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 3.00 E 
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Pak FSU 3.73 -8 
L. Lockwood Texas St. 3.87 -4 
D. Perkins Ill. St. 3.90 -3 
K. Varadan UAB 3.93 -2 
L. Baker Richmond 3.97 -1 
W. Kesterson So. Miss. 3.97 -1 
M. Schmid UL 3.97 -1 
R. Marter Wofford 3.97 -1 
N. Gillard Illinois 3.97 -1 
M. Copeland Wofford 3.97 -1 
J. Plunkett So Alabama 3.97 -1 
D. Hankamer Texas St. 4.00 E 
J. LeCroy So Alabama 4.00 E 
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 4.00 E 
J. Zuska UL 4.00 E 
B. Reichert UAB 4.00 E 
C. Ross Texas St. 4.00 E 
T. Johnson UL 4.00 E 
J. Li FSU 4.00 E 
B. Cooper Richmond 4.00 E 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.03 +1 
A. Lintunen Chatt 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Snoddy UAB 4.08 -11 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 4.25 -9 
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 4.25 -9 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.33 -8 
J. Pak FSU 4.33 -8 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.33 -8 
R. Latter So. Miss. 4.33 -8 
J. Ji Illinois 4.33 -8 
C. Griggs Denver 4.42 -7 
J. Murphy UL 4.42 -7 
C. Ross Texas St. 4.42 -7 
L. Lockwood Texas St. 4.50 -6 
J. Li FSU 4.50 -6 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 4.50 -6 
W. Porter Chatt 4.50 -6 
B. Gudjonsson LA-LaFayet 4.50 -6 
M. Naysmith UAB 4.50 -6 
W. Walker, III UAB 4.50 -6 
C. Sierota FSU 4.50 -6 
D. Atkinson So Alabama 4.50 -6 
D. Hankamer Texas St. 4.50 -6 
J. Hodgson Ill. St. 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
M. Lorentzen So Alabama 4
B. Gudjonsson LA-LaFayet 2
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 2
D. Atkinson So Alabama 1
M. Naysmith UAB 1
M. Lorenz So. Miss. 1
C. Ross Texas St. 1
L. Lockwood Texas St. 1
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 1
J. Snoddy UAB 1
J. Pak FSU 1
J. Sand Denver 1
C. Sierota FSU 1
C. Griggs Denver 1
B. Cooper Richmond 1
F. van Dijk Ill. St. 1
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 1

Birdies 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 17
J. Pak FSU 17
C. Ross Texas St. 15
J. Plunkett So Alabama 15
K. Varadan UAB 14
C. Anderson FSU 14
L. Lockwood Texas St. 14
M. Feagles Illinois 14
T. Johnson UL 14
J. Snoddy UAB 14
J. Murphy UL 14
M. Schmid UL 13
J. Li FSU 13
H. Dubinski LA-LaFayet 13
N. Gillard Illinois 13
T. Kuhl Illinois 13
R. Latter So. Miss. 13
D. Atkinson So Alabama 12
J. Ji Illinois 12
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 12
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 12
B. Baumgarten Illinois 12

Pars 
L. Lo W Kentucky 44
A. Lintunen Chatt 42
C. McCoy Denver 42
K. DeLange UL 41
W. Kesterson So. Miss. 40
M. Baker Richmond 40
D. Hankamer Texas St. 40
C. Garre Wofford 40
B. Swaffield Texas St. 40
J. Won Denver 39
W. Simas Wofford 39
R. Marter Wofford 39
C. Sierota FSU 39
J. Zuska UL 39
C. Landrum W Kentucky 38
B. O'Reilly Illinois 38
R. Karlsson So Alabama 38
D. Morley UL 37
D. Jones Chatt 37
B. Wilkinson So. Miss. 37
C. O'Toole W Kentucky 37
T. Martin Texas St. 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 RTG Magnolia Grove Men 72.58 79

2 RTG Magnolia Grove Men 72.25 79

3 RTG Magnolia Grove Men 72.25 80

 

Total Average Scores
RTG Magnolia Grove Men 72.36 238

 

Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course: RTG Magnolia Grove Men
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     4 55 19 2   

2 3 185     2 65 13     

3 4 385     14 63 3     

4 5 540   1 35 41 3     

5 4 430     9 53 15 3   

6 5 528   2 32 39 5 2   

7 4 412     4 56 17 3   

8 3 219     7 59 14     

9 4 406     17 46 15 2   

10 4 417     9 50 19 2   

11 4 398     10 56 11 2 1 

12 4 421     13 50 15 2   

13 5 559   2 33 34 10 1   

14 3 195     5 55 15 5   

15 4 423     11 44 22 3   

16 5 596   6 36 31 6 1   

17 3 226     7 60 13     

18 4 450     4 58 16 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 195 +0.25 

1 4 422 +0.24 

7 4 412 +0.24 

15 4 423 +0.21 

18 4 450 +0.20 

10 4 417 +0.17 

5 4 430 +0.15 

2 3 185 +0.14 

11 4 398 +0.10 

8 3 219 +0.09 

12 4 421 +0.08 

17 3 226 +0.08 

9 4 406 +0.03 

3 4 385 -0.14 

13 5 559 -0.31 

6 5 528 -0.34 

4 5 540 -0.42 

16 5 596 -0.50 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 450 +0.47 

14 3 195 +0.20 

9 4 406 +0.19 

10 4 417 +0.16 

11 4 398 +0.14 

12 4 421 +0.13 

2 3 185 +0.13 

17 3 226 +0.09 

7 4 412 +0.09 

13 5 559 +0.04 

1 4 422 +0.03 

8 3 219 -0.01 

15 4 423 -0.01 

5 4 430 -0.03 

3 4 385 -0.15 

16 5 596 -0.15 

6 5 528 -0.25 

4 5 540 -0.47 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 430 +0.35 

7 4 412 +0.30 

14 3 195 +0.28 

15 4 423 +0.24 

9 4 406 +0.13 

11 4 398 +0.09 

10 4 417 +0.08 

12 4 421 +0.04 

2 3 185 +0.04 

18 4 450 +0.03 

1 4 422 -0.04 

8 3 219 -0.04 

16 5 596 -0.06 

17 3 226 -0.08 

3 4 385 -0.11 

13 5 559 -0.20 

4 5 540 -0.28 

6 5 528 -0.51 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 195 +0.25 

7 4 412 +0.24 

1 4 422 +0.24 

15 4 423 +0.21 

18 4 450 +0.20 

10 4 417 +0.17 

5 4 430 +0.15 

2 3 185 +0.14 

11 4 398 +0.10 

8 3 219 +0.09 

12 4 421 +0.08 

17 3 226 +0.08 

9 4 406 +0.03 

3 4 385 -0.14 

13 5 559 -0.31 

6 5 528 -0.34 

4 5 540 -0.42 

16 5 596 -0.50 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     30 165 39 3 1 

2 3 185     19 178 39 2   

3 4 385   1 50 168 18 1   

4 5 540   4 99 123 11   1 

5 4 430     28 157 40 13   

6 5 528   6 105 102 20 5   

7 4 412     20 157 54 5 2 

8 3 219     32 172 33 1   

9 4 406     35 146 52 5   

10 4 417     25 160 49 3 1 

11 4 398     23 174 34 6 1 

12 4 421     33 158 42 5   

13 5 559   2 73 126 35 2   

14 3 195     20 159 41 17 1 

15 4 423   1 35 141 52 7 2 

16 5 596   8 79 124 19 6 2 

17 3 226     28 176 33 1   

18 4 450     22 152 52 11 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18989&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

